
3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi abszolút
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ı

1 60 Beda Szabolcs 1977 Budapest BEAC Polythlon 34:51 01:03:45 01:16:43

2 59 Várbíró Attila 1984 Baja Mogyi SE 35:24 01:05:35 01:18:37

3 50 Czencz Péter 1982 Szekszárd Dymamic TC 35:22 01:05:33 01:19:46

4 337 Kedves Roland 1980 Budapest OTP Futókör 33:47 01:08:04 01:20:37

5 100 Bartos Dávid 1989 Érd ELTE-BEAC Polythlon 36:11 01:06:48 01:20:41

6 33 Kolonics Tamás 1971 Nagykanizsa Fittlesz KE 35:43 01:07:01 01:21:23

7 48 Török Krisztián 1976 Kaposvár Fittlesz KE 37:16 01:09:26 01:23:52

8 179 Crnokrak Dimitrije 1982 Subotica TRON Serbia 38:01 01:10:11 01:24:02

9 4 Schwartz-Nagy Attila 1987 Dunakeszi Dunakeszi VSE 37:35 01:09:45 01:24:09

10 349 Kardos Dániel Dr. 1986 Budapest ** 38:10 01:10:25 01:24:31

11 354 Rudolf Tamás 1979 Becsehely Kanizsai Futóklub 38:34 01:10:58 01:25:22

12 345 Bozsó Zoltán 1968 Kaposvár MG Produkt KAC 39:42 01:12:10 01:26:28

13 288 Janota Zoltán 1980 Nagyatád Triatád 39:42 01:12:18 01:26:56

14 304 Kerekes Bukta 1976 Komló DÖKE 39:56 01:13:10 01:28:03

15 149 Nagy Róbert 1967 Ózd Jászberényi Triatlon SE 38:45 01:12:20 01:28:04

16 11 Mátyus Csaba 1971 Budapest ** 39:15 01:12:52 01:28:12

17 355 Módos László 1980 Szekszárd ** 40:13 01:14:03 01:29:22

18 170 Meláth Ákos 1995 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 39:42 01:14:17 01:29:35

19 328 Rohtmer Ákos 1976 Kaposvár ** 40:12 01:14:13 01:29:37

20 102 Toldi Péter 1981 Szeged ** 41:25 01:15:28 01:30:10

21 358 Illa Balázs 1974 Siklós UNISport Klub Pécs 40:36 01:15:10 01:30:21

22 140 Tóth Gábor 1986 Nagyatád Triatád 40:20 01:15:51 01:30:53

23 392 Csécsei Zoltán 1984 Marcali ** 41:06 01:15:30 01:30:54

24 118 Ugrai Béla 1968 Baja Mogyi SE 41:38 01:15:49 01:31:02

25 74 Varga Szabolcs 1976 Dombóvár MG Produkt 39:06 01:15:20 01:31:10

26 333 Fürstner Balázs 1972 Veszprém ** 41:09 01:16:09 01:31:20

27 209 Jakus Gábor 1977 Komló DÖKE 41:36 01:16:24 01:31:42

28 379 Cser László 1976 Budapest Seedling Trust 41:39 01:16:30 01:32:03

29 306 Sziget András 1957 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 40:43 01:16:10 01:32:22

30 36 Piszter Gergely 1983 Görcsöny ** 42:14 01:17:04 01:32:26

31 91 Havasi György 1973 Kecskemét Hírös pockok 41:17 01:16:43 01:32:44

32 218 Török Tibor 1985 Kalocsa Kalocsai SE 41:37 01:16:57 01:32:55

33 141 Wittmann Tamás 1991 Nagyatád Triatád 40:16 01:16:02 01:33:09

34 282 Ian O'Sullivan 1987 Bray (IRE) PTE 40:48 01:16:37 01:33:40

35 378 Kispál László 1973 Komló DÖKE 43:17 01:18:28 01:34:11

36 352 Hınyi Viktor 1994 Harkány UNISport Klub Pécs 42:10 01:18:56 01:34:20

37 183 Czili György 1979 Sümeg Tapolcai HSE 43:04 01:18:54 01:34:36

38 361 Part Dávid 1981 Budapest ** 41:25 01:17:59 01:35:10

39 7 Páva Tamás 1973 Budapest ** 42:32 01:19:18 01:35:34

40 275 Medve Dániel 1982 Budaörs Záróbuszfelvezetık 41:25 01:18:24 01:35:37

41 309 Kiss Gábor 1969 Pécs Fittbike SE 44:13 01:20:29 01:36:01

42 312 Szerecz Donát 1993 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 42:14 01:19:59 01:36:28

43 63 Papp Ferenc 1980 Pécs-Vasas ** 43:26 01:20:07 01:36:31

44 27 Kovács Imre 1963 Kaposmérı Veszprémi HSE 44:04 01:20:25 01:36:34

45 313 Sznopek József 1968 Bajcsa Kanizsai Futóklub 42:58 01:20:17 01:36:47

46 216 Györfi János 1983 Baja FuTeam SE 43:43 01:20:47 01:37:21

47 380 Kovalik Zoltán 1975 Taszár Taszári HSE 48:48 01:22:58 01:37:31

48 51 Bagladi István 1971 Kaposvár ** 43:41 01:21:22 01:37:38

49 368 Kollár Szabolcs 1970 Budapest Záróbuszfelvezetık 43:25 01:21:15 01:37:47

50 287 Kolumbán Csaba 1965 Kaposvár Igazságügyi SE 43:54 01:21:34 01:37:57

51 166 László Zoltán 1956 Szigetmonostor RUPI TEAM 43:16 01:21:25 01:38:27

52 285 Péntek Zsolt Dr. 1969 Kaposmérı Igazságügyi SE 43:30 01:21:47 01:38:28

53 153 Pók János 1963 Agárd Axiál 44:31 01:22:17 01:39:06

54 8 Schneider Gábor 1952 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 43:24 01:22:08 01:39:10

55 274 Müller Gábor 1989 Kaposvár Fuszekli 43:45 01:21:40 01:39:13

56 80 Miklós István 1970 Kaposvár ** 42:50 01:21:05 01:39:19

57 35 Molnár Géza 1981 Kaposvár ** 43:45 01:22:18 01:39:24
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58 160 Benczés Norbert 1978 Taszár Taszári HSE 45:13 01:23:16 01:39:58

59 176 Túri Márton 1992 Paks ** 45:53 01:24:24 01:40:29

60 204 Pámer Gábor 1980 Györköny ** 43:55 01:23:02 01:40:53

61 396 Wolford Gábor 1982 Szeged ** 44:03 01:23:45 01:41:20

62 75 Zieger Zsolt 1967 Kaposvár Fuszekli 43:56 01:24:23 01:41:30

63 215 Németh Péter 1969 Tatabánya Krea-Túra HTE 43:49 01:23:17 01:41:41

64 130 Járomi Béla 1964 Jászberény Jászberény Futászai 43:47 01:23:28 01:42:21

65 387 Tóth Csaba 1968 Kaposvár Fittlesz KE 45:09 01:24:44 01:42:22

66 58 Miseta Zsolt 1973 Kaposvár Taszári HSE 44:55 01:24:47 01:42:26

67 297 Ládi János 1951 Ajka Bakonyi Tájfutó Klub 45:43 01:25:19 01:42:53

68 69 Garas Attila 1979 Budapest Angyalcipık 47:52 01:26:05 01:42:59

69 286 Ipolyi Róbert Dr. 1968 Hetes Igazságügyi SE 44:14 01:24:39 01:43:12

70 52 Ladányi Róbert 1954 Budapest Óbudai Futókör 46:52 01:26:11 01:43:18

71 295 Szunyog Tamás 1987 Budapest Belvárosi Tigrisek 46:57 01:26:08 01:43:22

72 120 Németh Sándor 1973 Budapest ** 46:11 01:25:37 01:43:31

73 388 Kalmár Gábor 1998 Kaposvár Csiky 44:33 01:24:41 01:43:34

74 190 Sárközi Attila Bálint 1980 Kaposvár ** 44:21 01:24:44 01:43:40

75 293 Kelemen Zoltán 1970 Budapest ** 46:38 01:26:19 01:43:40

76 260 Teleki György 1963 Subotica TRON Serbia 47:18 01:26:38 01:43:52

77 335 Hottó István 1972 Marcali OTP Futókör 45:57 01:25:58 01:43:55

78 231 Kaluz Ákos Bertalan 1981 Seregélyes ** 47:45 01:26:09 01:44:11

79 12 Lukács István 1975 Inárcs Dabasi SZSE 45:37 01:25:23 01:44:18

80 18 Taskovics Zsolt 1970 Baja Mogyi SE 48:18 01:27:22 01:44:28

81 219 Kuritár Zoltán 1968 Baja FuTeam SE 48:20 01:27:52 01:44:54

82 222 Pohner Gyula 1970 Baja FuTeam SE 48:07 01:27:46 01:45:12

83 96 Soltész János 1970 Székesfehérvár Szondi SE 47:10 01:27:44 01:45:24

84 310 Fülöp József 1951 Dunabogdány ** 48:11 01:28:18 01:46:04

85 321 Orsós János 1985 Babócsa ** 48:50 01:28:57 01:46:04

86 146 Szarvák Szabolcs 1978 Budapest Angyalcipık 47:40 01:28:49 01:46:04

87 294 Simon Péter 1965 Budapest ** 49:26 01:28:55 01:46:05

88 350 Krómy Gábor 1980 Cserkút UNISport Klub Pécs 48:06 01:29:24 01:46:11

89 235 Huszty Béla 1964 Kalocsa ** 48:40 01:28:40 01:46:17

90 152 Bognár Viktor Dr. 1971 Göd ** 48:35 01:28:31 01:46:31

91 24 Kovács Ernı 1974 Kozármisleny ** 47:26 01:28:09 01:46:38

92 158 Molnár Péter 1974 Budapest Chinoin SC 47:54 01:29:07 01:47:25

93 17 Ivaskó György 1949 Baja Mogyi SE 49:03 01:29:56 01:47:27

94 399 Nyári Csaba 1969 Orci ** 47:21 01:29:15 01:47:44

95 395 Reinhardt Attila 1958 Budapest ** 48:58 01:30:10 01:48:04

96 369 Nagy Imre 1981 Budapest Záróbuszfelvezetık 43:31 01:26:37 01:48:06

97 104 Pili Zoltán 1973 Balatonszemes ** 48:30 01:30:16 01:48:28

98 382 Igrényi Tamás 1974 Budapest Runberries 49:20 01:30:57 01:48:44

99 139 Kocsis Péter 1980 Nagyatád Triatád 51:21 01:31:57 01:48:49

100 3 Máté Sándor Dr. 1953 Kaposszerdahely Fuszekli 47:52 01:30:08 01:49:01

101 353 Horváth Attila 1975 Kaposvár ** 49:32 01:31:41 01:49:19

102 268 Pintér Ferenc 1963 Gyır Gyıri FutOltók 47:57 01:30:55 01:49:21

103 390 Bérczes László 1951 Budapest Csiky 49:30 01:31:25 01:49:25

104 246 Szabó László 1973 Nagyatád Kanizsai Futóklub 51:13 01:32:24 01:49:36

105 278 Magyar Imre 1965 Dombóvár ** 47:47 01:30:31 01:49:57

106 371 Horváth Bálint 1981 Rum ** 51:19 01:32:14 01:49:57

107 127 Gyóni Károly 1982 Kalocsa ** 48:52 01:30:48 01:50:02

108 384 Máyer Gábor 1994 Kaposvár ** 45:58 01:29:25 01:50:16

109 192 Pálinkás Zoltán 1971 Budapest Belvárosi Tigrisek 49:20 01:31:24 01:50:27

110 291 Pánovics Péter 1968 Kaposvár MG Produkt KAC 50:35 01:32:35 01:50:34

111 147 Boros Gergely 1978 Kaposvár ** 51:06 01:32:33 01:50:38

112 372 Czencz Péter 1953 Szekszárd Kadarka 50:45 01:32:54 01:50:57

113 401 Bedecs Ferenc 1975 Paks 49:48 01:31:27 01:50:58

114 221 Ali Csaba 1964 Baja FuTeam SE 49:51 01:32:43 01:51:03
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115 182 Ciric Dragan 1951 Subotica TRON Serbia 49:56 01:32:31 01:51:06

116 55 Sávoly Tamás 1974 Kaposvár ** 50:36 01:32:38 01:51:08

117 9 Szabolcsi Attila 1961 Orfő Uni Sport Klub 50:49 01:32:51 01:51:14

118 210 Farkas István 1969 Rácalmás ** 49:37 01:31:59 01:51:47

119 300 Zab Róbert 1969 Kaposvár ** 50:27 01:33:20 01:52:10

120 95 Oszaczky Géza 1979 Vác ** 50:01 01:33:30 01:52:15

121 164 Visy Ferenc 1947 Nagykovácsi Öregsirály 50:51 01:33:44 01:52:26

122 239 Molnár Csaba 1972 Vác ** 52:11 01:34:58 01:52:29

123 185 Csengeri Kálmán 1963 Budapest ** 47:03 01:30:59 01:52:52

124 70 Hegedüs Csaba 1968 Pécs ** 52:59 01:35:23 01:52:54

125 64 Nyilas Gábor 1955 Budapest Szaladokk SC 49:21 01:33:38 01:52:55

126 113 Csapó Ádám 1977 Budapest ** 52:48 01:35:22 01:53:04

127 168 Petre Gábor 1975 Komló DÖKE 49:07 01:32:59 01:53:07

128 193 Tombor Péter 1974 Baté ** 49:38 01:33:23 01:53:21

129 167 Kabafalvi Sándor 1960 Erdıkertes ** 50:10 01:33:25 01:53:27

130 281 Noé Attila 1980 Bonyhád ** 51:42 01:33:43 01:53:33

131 88 Fajtai László 1979 Kaposvár ** 48:21 01:31:27 01:53:33

132 188 Árgyelán Krisztián 1976 Kétegyháza Fısör FC 53:11 01:36:06 01:53:51

133 214 Teresán Péter 1987 Kétegyháza Fısör FC 53:09 01:36:04 01:53:51

134 82 Szalay Krisztián 1973 Budapest ** 50:54 01:34:40 01:53:52

135 54 Kéri Zoltán 1976 Szekszárd ** 51:08 01:34:48 01:53:52

136 125 Schulcz Gábor 1962 Baja Mogyi SE 50:22 01:34:50 01:53:57

137 308 Végh Ákos 1973 Zámoly Keresztesi Keselyők 51:24 01:35:02 01:54:07

138 237 Schubert Tamás 1977 Budapest Szabad Só CT 51:09 01:35:07 01:54:15

139 234 Frida Csaba 1973 Siófok ** 52:54 01:36:12 01:54:16

140 114 Domokos Péter 1971 Petıhenye ** 50:54 01:35:07 01:54:17

141 108 Hajdu György 1953 Kaposvár Fuszekli 51:13 01:35:10 01:54:24

142 109 Hajdu Balázs 1979 Diósd ** 51:13 01:35:11 01:54:25

143 211 Lévai Iván 1969 Kaposvár ** 52:16 01:35:51 01:54:29

144 374 Porvázsnyik Patrik 1999 Budapest ** 49:47 01:33:51 01:54:59

145 346 Rakonczay Gábor 1981 Budapest Maxballoon 51:00 01:35:34 01:55:04

146 131 Márkus István 1972 Szekszárd ** 54:20 01:36:57 01:55:14

147 144 Kuris Oszkár 1963 Vác Futóbolondok SE 54:24 01:37:00 01:55:17

148 94 Czike Nándor 1959 Komló ** 52:50 01:36:44 01:55:39

149 77 Balogh Ádám 1979 Budapest DK Team SE 52:19 01:37:01 01:55:49

150 6 Gosztola Zsolt 1972 Pécs ** 53:00 01:36:55 01:55:50

151 261 Koósz József 1974 Nagyatád ** 55:07 01:37:54 01:55:54

152 269 Bakó Attila 1971 Kunsziget Gyıri FutOltók 47:57 01:33:33 01:56:02

153 145 Németh Géza 1960 Kaposvár MG Produkt 52:46 01:37:20 01:56:21

154 228 Pálffy Péter 1982 Baja FuTeam SE 52:22 01:37:35 01:56:27

155 315 Tóth Iván Csaba 1974 Fót Vasemberek Klubja 53:05 01:37:42 01:56:39

156 389 Szvath Tamás 1976 Kaposvár Csiky 48:57 01:34:52 01:56:40

157 128 Fekete Zoltán 1977 Székesfehérvár ** 53:53 01:37:41 01:56:58

158 301 Gerbely Péter 1980 Budapest Belvárosi Tigrisek 57:04 01:39:52 01:57:06

159 138 Kocsis István 1978 Nagyatád Triatád 55:06 01:38:41 01:57:16

160 284 Nagy Zoltán 1967 Budapest ** 50:53 01:37:51 01:57:34

161 270 Csécsei Tibor 1986 Marcali ** 51:09 01:37:27 01:57:53

162 178 Ludaic Sebastian 1970 Palic TRON Serbia 52:43 01:38:25 01:57:56

163 13 Szekeres Tibor 1977 Baja Mogyi SE 54:20 01:39:08 01:58:01

164 165 Gavallér József 1967 Budapest BKV Elıre 51:47 01:37:31 01:58:05

165 186 Bartók Zoltán 1981 Szombathely MVM SE 52:15 01:36:10 01:58:06

166 156 Kocza István 1973 Jászberény Jászberény Futászai 52:09 01:37:47 01:58:07

167 258 Lovas László 1979 Vésztı ** 53:13 01:38:52 01:58:21

168 142 Dávid Zoltán 1968 Budapest ZugFlow RT 51:58 01:36:43 01:58:32

169 201 Takács Gábor 1979 Budapest Runberries 53:00 01:38:31 01:58:43

170 199 Hajdú Péter 1954 Budapest Runberries 53:01 01:38:33 01:58:44

171 230 Séra István 1960 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 54:01 01:38:39 01:58:59
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172 273 Gergics Máté Dr. 1984 Budapest ** 52:34 01:37:17 01:59:26

173 236 Harsányi Bálint 1984 Budapest Szabad Só CT 54:36 01:40:43 01:59:30

174 280 Mérı Krisztián 1980 Budapest ** 50:19 01:37:28 01:59:33

175 163 Kobzi András 1976 Gödöllı Margita 344,2 TSE 52:36 01:38:15 01:59:36

176 250 Potó Gyula 1974 Kaposvár NAV SM 55:33 01:39:38 01:59:37

177 205 Somogyi Balázs 1976 Budapest ** 52:51 01:39:09 01:59:52

178 329 Agócs Róbert 1978 Hort ** 51:13 01:39:05 01:59:52

179 38 Vajda Gábor 1974 Kaposvár Fuszekli 55:46 01:40:26 01:59:58

180 37 Hajnal László 1974 Kaposvár Fuszekli 56:17 01:41:50 02:00:29

181 326 Heincz Lendületes Sándor 1973 Budapest Záróbuszfelvezetık 54:20 01:40:09 02:00:31

182 22 Ujváry András 1969 Kaposvár ** 54:18 01:40:59 02:00:47

183 162 Kırösi Zsolt 1967 Gödöllı Margita 344,2 TSE 55:12 01:41:04 02:01:09

184 119 Makk Imre 1964 Paks ** 53:15 01:40:21 02:01:37

185 327 Nagy Roland Dr. 1975 Siófok UNISport Klub Pécs 56:20 01:42:07 02:01:45

186 32 Buza Norbert 1979 Szeged Pulzus Futóklub 55:38 01:42:05 02:01:52

187 241 Csapó László 1960 Kaposvár Fuszekli 53:14 01:40:40 02:01:56

188 332 Bacs András 1990 Kéty ** 53:43 01:39:57 02:02:18

189 254 Szita János 1973 Kaposvár Taszári HSE 53:55 01:41:12 02:02:31

190 370 Borhi Zsombor 1972 Kaposvár ** 50:41 01:39:14 02:02:53

191 208 Hamar Bálint 1990 Zalaegerszeg ** 56:36 01:42:46 02:02:56

192 20 Palotai Gábor 1953 Budapest ** 54:15 01:41:47 02:03:12

193 85 Béda Sándor 1969 Szekszárd ** 56:58 01:43:26 02:03:53

194 257 Nagy Abonyi Zoltán 1983 Kaposvár Fuszekli 55:59 01:41:28 02:03:55

195 404 Péter Csaba 1970 Budapest MCH Sport 56:58 01:43:51 02:04:29

196 405 Mach József 1967 Budapest MCH Sport 57:00 01:43:53 02:04:31

197 124 Pohankovics Áron 1977 Baja Mogyi SE 55:24 01:42:53 02:04:58

198 172 Leber László 1964 Paks Pécsi Éjszakai Futók 55:53 01:43:43 02:05:06

199 348 Nervetti Péter 1975 Gyömrı Záróbuszfelvezetık 55:45 01:43:36 02:05:07

200 195 Babijanovic Dragan 1976 Subotica TRON Serbia 55:16 01:44:31 02:05:50

201 325 Jakabházy Miklós 1972 Vértesszılıs Záróbuszfelvezetık 56:04 01:43:56 02:06:13

202 10 Posztobányi Zoltán 1963 Kalocsa ** 55:29 01:44:41 02:06:21

203 249 Borsi Csaba 1971 Szekszárd NAV SM 56:58 01:45:23 02:06:33

204 248 Mészáros-Molnár Attila 1980 Kaposvár NAV SM 56:58 01:45:24 02:06:33

205 1 Peizer Szabolcs 1971 Balatonföldvár ** 54:24 01:43:46 02:06:35

206 402 Takács Tibor 1971 Paks 51:05 01:42:44 02:06:41

207 39 Kovács Barnabás 1973 Székesfehérvár ** 54:55 01:44:50 02:06:53

208 238 Nagy Tamás 1984 Somogyaszaló ** 56:08 01:46:04 02:06:56

209 98 Márczé Ferenc 1951 Gödöllı Margita 344,2 TSE 54:09 01:43:54 02:07:13

210 406 Házi Géza 1965 Paks 58:46 01:48:04 02:08:53

211 47 Bessenyei Zsolt 1979 Szeged Pulzus Futóklub 58:08 01:47:03 02:08:59

212 72 Kovács Zoltán 1970 Budapest ** 58:10 01:47:37 02:09:08

213 267 Jakabovics György 1966 Tata ** 56:31 01:46:20 02:09:08

214 356 Buzási Károly 1949 Budapest Margitszigeti ASC 58:05 01:47:47 02:09:25

215 45 Bocskor Imre 1965 Budapest Kék kocka 59:51 01:49:15 02:09:31

216 135 Kékesi István 1974 Budapest ZugFlow RT 01:00:14 01:49:13 02:10:15

217 347 Bokor Miklós 1969 Budapest Záróbuszfelvezetık 57:21 01:46:35 02:10:19

218 385 Urr Balázs 1988 Böhönye ** 56:17 01:48:37 02:10:31

219 2 Iváncsics Zsolt 1968 Orosháza UNIX - Spar 01:01:15 01:50:12 02:10:53

220 391 Szilágyi Zsolt 1967 Budapest ** 57:05 01:49:06 02:10:53

221 242 Szilágyi Péter 1970 Szekszárd Kadarka 57:06 01:49:06 02:10:54

222 255 Mohilla Tamás 1976 Budapest ** 59:05 01:50:39 02:11:19

223 357 Radó Gábor 1969 Vonyarcvashegy ** 55:35 01:48:34 02:11:27

224 84 Izsák Kálmán 1967 Százhalombatta ** 59:11 01:49:25 02:11:28

225 40 Sebestyén Gyula 1971 Somogyvár ** 55:58 01:47:23 02:11:57

226 206 Takács Gábor 1978 Budapest ** 56:09 01:46:07 02:12:15

227 232 Molnár Géza Bence 1991 Szeged Pulzus Futóklub 01:02:44 01:52:02 02:12:36

228 279 Batár Péter 1969 Debrecen ** 58:35 01:49:59 02:13:18
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229 336 Jakab Tibor 1957 Budapest OTP Futókör 56:40 01:47:27 02:13:40

230 240 Verebesi László 1966 Szécsény ** 56:29 01:47:41 02:13:45

231 78 Kiss György 1935 Dunakeszi ** 57:08 01:48:29 02:13:46

232 107 Bohus Marcell 1997 Budapest ** 01:00:57 01:51:01 02:14:03

233 126 Malesevits Viktor 1990 Budapest ZugFlow RT 58:45 01:50:22 02:14:08

234 68 Vámos Tamás Dr. 1967 Kaposvár ** 58:25 01:51:26 02:14:15

235 110 Czabán László Dr. 1968 Jakabszállás Papírkutyák TSE 01:00:59 01:53:05 02:14:17

236 220 Zsák György 1960 Baja FuTeam SE 56:47 01:49:04 02:14:48

237 338 Rohoska Lajos 1958 Budapest OTP Futókör 59:59 01:51:29 02:16:07

238 386 Balogh Attila 1980 Kaposvár ** 59:57 01:52:31 02:16:14

239 362 Holán Krisztián 1976 Kaposvár Fuszekli 56:57 01:50:25 02:16:21

240 49 Sinka János 1965 Kaposvár ** 57:53 01:51:39 02:16:24

241 363 Merényi Róbert 1961 Szigetújfalu ** 59:18 01:51:55 02:17:30

242 198 Lenkei Gábor 1976 Budapest Runberries 01:04:04 01:56:34 02:17:54

243 264 Kıhalmi Norbert 1970 Pécs ** 01:01:34 01:55:05 02:17:55

244 256 Székely-Szendrei Zsolt 1964 Budapest ** 01:01:29 01:56:14 02:18:53

245 316 Páll István 1969 Pécs Fittbike SE 01:01:30 01:54:50 02:19:15

246 265 Kovács Tibor 1966 Veresegyház ** 01:03:08 01:55:09 02:19:18

247 41 Molnár Gábor 1976 Kaposvár ** 01:02:26 01:56:16 02:19:29

248 283 Nagy Attila Zoltán 1992 Budapest ** 56:44 01:51:43 02:19:29

249 197 Szlaukó Gábor 1976 Budapest Runberries 01:04:05 01:57:38 02:20:06

250 132 Plézer György 1954 Budapest ** 01:02:33 01:56:51 02:20:16

251 25 Pethı Csaba 1979 Balatonfüred ** 01:03:20 01:56:36 02:20:27

252 23 Vida Gábor 1972 Kaposvár ** 57:49 01:55:09 02:20:32

253 76 Járosi Tamás 1973 Nagykanizsa Zebra FC 01:01:25 01:55:35 02:20:35

254 169 Singlár László 1980 Kaposvár ** 57:07 01:55:17 02:22:13

255 302 Megyes Norbert 1989 Dunaújváros ** 01:04:24 01:59:12 02:22:27

256 136 Szüts Miklós 1941 Nagyatád Triatád 01:03:07 01:57:42 02:22:48

257 271 Lantos Zsolt 1979 Budapest ** 58:55 01:55:37 02:23:03

258 367 Kovács Zoltán 1966 Kaposvár Borbarát EC 01:02:59 01:58:59 02:23:52

259 303 Zadravecz Károly 1971 Kaposvár Fuszekli 01:04:46 02:00:35 02:24:05

260 403 Dékány István 1953 Kaposvár Fuszekli 01:02:23 01:59:58 02:24:53

261 87 Budai Ferenc 1975 Bonyhád ** 01:04:57 02:01:01 02:25:23

262 173 Mészáros Zsolt 1971 Gyır ** 01:03:41 02:00:40 02:25:25

263 317 Rill Zoltán Dr. 1969 Geresdlak ** 01:00:20 01:57:36 02:25:40

264 366 Marton Ervin 1966 Budapest ** 01:00:59 01:59:21 02:26:15

265 105 Albicz Ernı 1958 Budapest ** 01:05:24 02:02:19 02:26:32

266 394 Tell Attila 1971 Paks ** 01:01:30 02:01:05 02:27:43

267 5 Solymossy Attila 1981 Zalaegerszeg ** 01:01:12 02:01:12 02:27:50

268 322 Scheffer István 1960 Paks PAFF 01:01:41 02:01:21 02:27:54

269 307 Harangozó Miklós 1958 Budapest ** 01:03:58 02:01:43 02:28:28

270 266 Kelemen Gábor 1969 Veresegyház ** 01:03:18 02:02:17 02:29:42

271 227 Juhász Imre 1973 Vaskút FuTeam SE 01:03:51 02:06:53 02:32:40

272 272 Kovács Tibor 1978 Budapest Black Kettlebell Gym 01:06:18 02:07:41 02:33:27

273 43 Berki Péter 1964 Adony Kék kocka 01:10:05 02:09:55 02:36:43

274 154 Pantocsik Ferenc 1975 Budapest ** 01:06:06 02:08:33 02:38:08

275 19 Vida Zoltán 1966 Budapest ** 01:07:50 02:10:41 02:39:28

276 334 Czirkos Tamás 1982 Budapest OTP Futókör 01:06:04 02:11:35 02:40:15

277 320 Bauman Károly 1952 Budapest ** 01:08:59 02:15:09 02:44:26

278 298 Kegyes Péter 1972 Göd ** 01:09:03 02:15:11 02:44:29

279 133 Fülöp Tibor 1980 Szombathely ** 01:19:11 02:31:07 03:03:47

280 31 Kenyér Imre 1933 Budapest Futapest 01:26:40 02:40:11 03:11:10

281 203 George Errol Endres 1968 Budapest Runberries 01:30:07 02:52:01 03:28:27
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3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi Felnőtt 1
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 59 Várbíró Attila 1984 Baja Mogyi SE 35:24 01:05:35 01:18:37

2 100 Bartos Dávid 1989 Érd ELTE-BEAC Polythlon 36:11 01:06:48 01:20:41

3 4 Schwartz-Nagy Attila 1987 Dunakeszi Dunakeszi VSE 37:35 01:09:45 01:24:09

4 349 Kardos Dániel Dr. 1986 Budapest ** 38:10 01:10:25 01:24:31

5 170 Meláth Ákos 1995 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 39:42 01:14:17 01:29:35

6 140 Tóth Gábor 1986 Nagyatád Triatád 40:20 01:15:51 01:30:53

7 392 Csécsei Zoltán 1984 Marcali ** 41:06 01:15:30 01:30:54

8 218 Török Tibor 1985 Kalocsa Kalocsai SE 41:37 01:16:57 01:32:55

9 141 Wittmann Tamás 1991 Nagyatád Triatád 40:16 01:16:02 01:33:09

10 282 Ian O'Sullivan 1987 Bray (IRE) PTE 40:48 01:16:37 01:33:40

11 352 Hőnyi Viktor 1994 Harkány UNISport Klub Pécs 42:10 01:18:56 01:34:20

12 312 Szerecz Donát 1993 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 42:14 01:19:59 01:36:28

13 274 Müller Gábor 1989 Kaposvár Fuszekli 43:45 01:21:40 01:39:13

14 176 Túri Márton 1992 Paks ** 45:53 01:24:24 01:40:29

15 295 Szunyog Tamás 1987 Budapest Belvárosi Tigrisek 46:57 01:26:08 01:43:22

16 388 Kalmár Gábor 1998 Kaposvár Csiky 44:33 01:24:41 01:43:34

17 321 Orsós János 1985 Babócsa ** 48:50 01:28:57 01:46:04

18 384 Máyer Gábor 1994 Kaposvár ** 45:58 01:29:25 01:50:16

19 214 Teresán Péter 1987 Kétegyháza Fősör FC 53:09 01:36:04 01:53:51

20 374 Porvázsnyik Patrik 1999 Budapest ** 49:47 01:33:51 01:54:59

21 270 Csécsei Tibor 1986 Marcali ** 51:09 01:37:27 01:57:53

22 273 Gergics Máté Dr. 1984 Budapest ** 52:34 01:37:17 01:59:26

23 236 Harsányi Bálint 1984 Budapest Szabad Só CT 54:36 01:40:43 01:59:30

24 332 Bacs András 1990 Kéty ** 53:43 01:39:57 02:02:18

25 208 Hamar Bálint 1990 Zalaegerszeg ** 56:36 01:42:46 02:02:56

26 238 Nagy Tamás 1984 Somogyaszaló ** 56:08 01:46:04 02:06:56

27 385 Urr Balázs 1988 Böhönye ** 56:17 01:48:37 02:10:31

28 232 Molnár Géza Bence 1991 Szeged Pulzus Futóklub 01:02:44 01:52:02 02:12:36

29 107 Bohus Marcell 1997 Budapest ** 01:00:57 01:51:01 02:14:03

30 126 Malesevits Viktor 1990 Budapest ZugFlow RT 58:45 01:50:22 02:14:08

31 283 Nagy Attila Zoltán 1992 Budapest ** 56:44 01:51:43 02:19:29

32 302 Megyes Norbert 1989 Dunaújváros ** 01:04:24 01:59:12 02:22:27

Férfi Felnőtt 2
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 60 Beda Szabolcs 1977 Budapest BEAC Polythlon 34:51 01:03:45 01:16:43

2 50 Czencz Péter 1982 Szekszárd Dymamic TC 35:22 01:05:33 01:19:46

3 337 Kedves Roland 1980 Budapest OTP Futókör 33:47 01:08:04 01:20:37

4 48 Török Krisztián 1976 Kaposvár Fittlesz KE 37:16 01:09:26 01:23:52

5 179 Crnokrak Dimitrije 1982 Subotica TRON Serbia 38:01 01:10:11 01:24:02

6 354 Rudolf Tamás 1979 Becsehely Kanizsai Futóklub 38:34 01:10:58 01:25:22

7 288 Janota Zoltán 1980 Nagyatád Triatád 39:42 01:12:18 01:26:56

8 304 Kerekes Bukta 1976 Komló DÖKE 39:56 01:13:10 01:28:03

9 355 Módos László 1980 Szekszárd ** 40:13 01:14:03 01:29:22

10 328 Rohtmer Ákos 1976 Kaposvár ** 40:12 01:14:13 01:29:37

11 102 Toldi Péter 1981 Szeged ** 41:25 01:15:28 01:30:10

12 358 Illa Balázs 1974 Siklós UNISport Klub Pécs 40:36 01:15:10 01:30:21

13 74 Varga Szabolcs 1976 Dombóvár MG Produkt 39:06 01:15:20 01:31:10

14 209 Jakus Gábor 1977 Komló DÖKE 41:36 01:16:24 01:31:42

15 379 Cser László 1976 Budapest Seedling Trust 41:39 01:16:30 01:32:03

16 36 Piszter Gergely 1983 Görcsöny ** 42:14 01:17:04 01:32:26

17 183 Czili György 1979 Sümeg Tapolcai HSE 43:04 01:18:54 01:34:36

18 361 Part Dávid 1981 Budapest ** 41:25 01:17:59 01:35:10

19 275 Medve Dániel 1982 Budaörs Záróbuszfelvezetők 41:25 01:18:24 01:35:37

20 63 Papp Ferenc 1980 Pécs-Vasas ** 43:26 01:20:07 01:36:31

21 216 Györfi János 1983 Baja FuTeam SE 43:43 01:20:47 01:37:21
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3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi Felnőtt 2
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

22 380 Kovalik Zoltán 1975 Taszár Taszári HSE 48:48 01:22:58 01:37:31

23 35 Molnár Géza 1981 Kaposvár ** 43:45 01:22:18 01:39:24

24 160 Benczés Norbert 1978 Taszár Taszári HSE 45:13 01:23:16 01:39:58

25 204 Pámer Gábor 1980 Györköny ** 43:55 01:23:02 01:40:53

26 396 Wolford Gábor 1982 Szeged ** 44:03 01:23:45 01:41:20

27 69 Garas Attila 1979 Budapest Angyalcipők 47:52 01:26:05 01:42:59

28 190 Sárközi Attila Bálint 1980 Kaposvár ** 44:21 01:24:44 01:43:40

29 231 Kaluz Ákos Bertalan 1981 Seregélyes ** 47:45 01:26:09 01:44:11

30 12 Lukács István 1975 Inárcs Dabasi SZSE 45:37 01:25:23 01:44:18

31 146 Szarvák Szabolcs 1978 Budapest Angyalcipők 47:40 01:28:49 01:46:04

32 350 Krómy Gábor 1980 Cserkút UNISport Klub Pécs 48:06 01:29:24 01:46:11

33 24 Kovács Ernő 1974 Kozármisleny ** 47:26 01:28:09 01:46:38

34 158 Molnár Péter 1974 Budapest Chinoin SC 47:54 01:29:07 01:47:25

35 369 Nagy Imre 1981 Budapest Záróbuszfelvezetők 43:31 01:26:37 01:48:06

36 382 Igrényi Tamás 1974 Budapest Runberries 49:20 01:30:57 01:48:44

37 139 Kocsis Péter 1980 Nagyatád Triatád 51:21 01:31:57 01:48:49

38 353 Horváth Attila 1975 Kaposvár ** 49:32 01:31:41 01:49:19

39 371 Horváth Bálint 1981 Rum ** 51:19 01:32:14 01:49:57

40 127 Gyóni Károly 1982 Kalocsa ** 48:52 01:30:48 01:50:02

41 147 Boros Gergely 1978 Kaposvár ** 51:06 01:32:33 01:50:38

42 401 Bedecs Ferenc 1975 Paks 49:48 01:31:27 01:50:58

43 55 Sávoly Tamás 1974 Kaposvár ** 50:36 01:32:38 01:51:08

44 95 Oszaczky Géza 1979 Vác ** 50:01 01:33:30 01:52:15

45 113 Csapó Ádám 1977 Budapest ** 52:48 01:35:22 01:53:04

46 168 Petre Gábor 1975 Komló DÖKE 49:07 01:32:59 01:53:07

47 193 Tombor Péter 1974 Baté ** 49:38 01:33:23 01:53:21

48 281 Noé Attila 1980 Bonyhád ** 51:42 01:33:43 01:53:33

49 88 Fajtai László 1979 Kaposvár ** 48:21 01:31:27 01:53:33

50 188 Árgyelán Krisztián 1976 Kétegyháza Fősör FC 53:11 01:36:06 01:53:51

51 54 Kéri Zoltán 1976 Szekszárd ** 51:08 01:34:48 01:53:52

52 237 Schubert Tamás 1977 Budapest Szabad Só CT 51:09 01:35:07 01:54:15

53 109 Hajdu Balázs 1979 Diósd ** 51:13 01:35:11 01:54:25

54 346 Rakonczay Gábor 1981 Budapest Maxballoon 51:00 01:35:34 01:55:04

55 77 Balogh Ádám 1979 Budapest DK Team SE 52:19 01:37:01 01:55:49

56 261 Koósz József 1974 Nagyatád ** 55:07 01:37:54 01:55:54

57 228 Pálffy Péter 1982 Baja FuTeam SE 52:22 01:37:35 01:56:27

58 315 Tóth Iván Csaba 1974 Fót Vasemberek Klubja 53:05 01:37:42 01:56:39

59 389 Szvath Tamás 1976 Kaposvár Csiky 48:57 01:34:52 01:56:40

60 128 Fekete Zoltán 1977 Székesfehérvár ** 53:53 01:37:41 01:56:58

61 301 Gerbely Péter 1980 Budapest Belvárosi Tigrisek 57:04 01:39:52 01:57:06

62 138 Kocsis István 1978 Nagyatád Triatád 55:06 01:38:41 01:57:16

63 13 Szekeres Tibor 1977 Baja Mogyi SE 54:20 01:39:08 01:58:01

64 186 Bartók Zoltán 1981 Szombathely MVM SE 52:15 01:36:10 01:58:06

65 258 Lovas László 1979 Vésztő ** 53:13 01:38:52 01:58:21

66 201 Takács Gábor 1979 Budapest Runberries 53:00 01:38:31 01:58:43

67 280 Mérő Krisztián 1980 Budapest ** 50:19 01:37:28 01:59:33

68 163 Kobzi András 1976 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE 52:36 01:38:15 01:59:36

69 250 Potó Gyula 1974 Kaposvár NAV SM 55:33 01:39:38 01:59:37

70 205 Somogyi Balázs 1976 Budapest ** 52:51 01:39:09 01:59:52

71 329 Agócs Róbert 1978 Hort ** 51:13 01:39:05 01:59:52

72 38 Vajda Gábor 1974 Kaposvár Fuszekli 55:46 01:40:26 01:59:58

73 37 Hajnal László 1974 Kaposvár Fuszekli 56:17 01:41:50 02:00:29

74 327 Nagy Roland Dr. 1975 Siófok UNISport Klub Pécs 56:20 01:42:07 02:01:45

75 32 Buza Norbert 1979 Szeged Pulzus Futóklub 55:38 01:42:05 02:01:52

76 257 Nagy Abonyi Zoltán 1983 Kaposvár Fuszekli 55:59 01:41:28 02:03:55

77 124 Pohankovics Áron 1977 Baja Mogyi SE 55:24 01:42:53 02:04:58
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3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi Felnőtt 2
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

78 348 Nervetti Péter 1975 Gyömrő Záróbuszfelvezetők 55:45 01:43:36 02:05:07

79 195 Babijanovic Dragan 1976 Subotica TRON Serbia 55:16 01:44:31 02:05:50

80 248 Mészáros-Molnár Attila 1980 Kaposvár NAV SM 56:58 01:45:24 02:06:33

81 47 Bessenyei Zsolt 1979 Szeged Pulzus Futóklub 58:08 01:47:03 02:08:59

82 135 Kékesi István 1974 Budapest ZugFlow RT 01:00:14 01:49:13 02:10:15

83 255 Mohilla Tamás 1976 Budapest ** 59:05 01:50:39 02:11:19

84 206 Takács Gábor 1978 Budapest ** 56:09 01:46:07 02:12:15

85 386 Balogh Attila 1980 Kaposvár ** 59:57 01:52:31 02:16:14

86 362 Holán Krisztián 1976 Kaposvár Fuszekli 56:57 01:50:25 02:16:21

87 198 Lenkei Gábor 1976 Budapest Runberries 01:04:04 01:56:34 02:17:54

88 41 Molnár Gábor 1976 Kaposvár ** 01:02:26 01:56:16 02:19:29

89 197 Szlaukó Gábor 1976 Budapest Runberries 01:04:05 01:57:38 02:20:06

90 25 Pethő Csaba 1979 Balatonfüred ** 01:03:20 01:56:36 02:20:27

91 169 Singlár László 1980 Kaposvár ** 57:07 01:55:17 02:22:13

92 271 Lantos Zsolt 1979 Budapest ** 58:55 01:55:37 02:23:03

93 87 Budai Ferenc 1975 Bonyhád ** 01:04:57 02:01:01 02:25:23

94 5 Solymossy Attila 1981 Zalaegerszeg ** 01:01:12 02:01:12 02:27:50

95 272 Kovács Tibor 1978 Budapest Black Kettlebell Gym 01:06:18 02:07:41 02:33:27

96 154 Pantocsik Ferenc 1975 Budapest ** 01:06:06 02:08:33 02:38:08

97 334 Czirkos Tamás 1982 Budapest OTP Futókör 01:06:04 02:11:35 02:40:15

98 133 Fülöp Tibor 1980 Szombathely ** 01:19:11 02:31:07 03:03:47

Férfi Senior 1
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 33 Kolonics Tamás 1971 Nagykanizsa Fittlesz KE 35:43 01:07:01 01:21:23

2 345 Bozsó Zoltán 1968 Kaposvár MG Produkt KAC 39:42 01:12:10 01:26:28

3 149 Nagy Róbert 1967 Ózd Jászberényi Triatlon SE 38:45 01:12:20 01:28:04

4 11 Mátyus Csaba 1971 Budapest ** 39:15 01:12:52 01:28:12

5 118 Ugrai Béla 1968 Baja Mogyi SE 41:38 01:15:49 01:31:02

6 333 Fürstner Balázs 1972 Veszprém ** 41:09 01:16:09 01:31:20

7 91 Havasi György 1973 Kecskemét Hírös pockok 41:17 01:16:43 01:32:44

8 378 Kispál László 1973 Komló DÖKE 43:17 01:18:28 01:34:11

9 7 Páva Tamás 1973 Budapest ** 42:32 01:19:18 01:35:34

10 309 Kiss Gábor 1969 Pécs Fittbike SE 44:13 01:20:29 01:36:01

11 313 Sznopek József 1968 Bajcsa Kanizsai Futóklub 42:58 01:20:17 01:36:47

12 51 Bagladi István 1971 Kaposvár ** 43:41 01:21:22 01:37:38

13 368 Kollár Szabolcs 1970 Budapest Záróbuszfelvezetők 43:25 01:21:15 01:37:47

14 287 Kolumbán Csaba 1965 Kaposvár Igazságügyi SE 43:54 01:21:34 01:37:57

15 285 Péntek Zsolt Dr. 1969 Kaposmérő Igazságügyi SE 43:30 01:21:47 01:38:28

16 80 Miklós István 1970 Kaposvár ** 42:50 01:21:05 01:39:19

17 75 Zieger Zsolt 1967 Kaposvár Fuszekli 43:56 01:24:23 01:41:30

18 215 Németh Péter 1969 Tatabánya Krea-Túra HTE 43:49 01:23:17 01:41:41

19 130 Járomi Béla 1964 Jászberény Jászberény Futászai 43:47 01:23:28 01:42:21

20 387 Tóth Csaba 1968 Kaposvár Fittlesz KE 45:09 01:24:44 01:42:22

21 58 Miseta Zsolt 1973 Kaposvár Taszári HSE 44:55 01:24:47 01:42:26

22 286 Ipolyi Róbert Dr. 1968 Hetes Igazságügyi SE 44:14 01:24:39 01:43:12

23 120 Németh Sándor 1973 Budapest ** 46:11 01:25:37 01:43:31

24 293 Kelemen Zoltán 1970 Budapest ** 46:38 01:26:19 01:43:40

25 335 Hottó István 1972 Marcali OTP Futókör 45:57 01:25:58 01:43:55

26 18 Taskovics Zsolt 1970 Baja Mogyi SE 48:18 01:27:22 01:44:28

27 219 Kuritár Zoltán 1968 Baja FuTeam SE 48:20 01:27:52 01:44:54

28 222 Pohner Gyula 1970 Baja FuTeam SE 48:07 01:27:46 01:45:12

29 96 Soltész János 1970 Székesfehérvár Szondi SE 47:10 01:27:44 01:45:24

30 294 Simon Péter 1965 Budapest ** 49:26 01:28:55 01:46:05

31 235 Huszty Béla 1964 Kalocsa ** 48:40 01:28:40 01:46:17

32 152 Bognár Viktor Dr. 1971 Göd ** 48:35 01:28:31 01:46:31
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3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi Senior 1
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

33 399 Nyári Csaba 1969 Orci ** 47:21 01:29:15 01:47:44

34 104 Pili Zoltán 1973 Balatonszemes ** 48:30 01:30:16 01:48:28

35 246 Szabó László 1973 Nagyatád Kanizsai Futóklub 51:13 01:32:24 01:49:36

36 278 Magyar Imre 1965 Dombóvár ** 47:47 01:30:31 01:49:57

37 192 Pálinkás Zoltán 1971 Budapest Belvárosi Tigrisek 49:20 01:31:24 01:50:27

38 291 Pánovics Péter 1968 Kaposvár MG Produkt KAC 50:35 01:32:35 01:50:34

39 221 Ali Csaba 1964 Baja FuTeam SE 49:51 01:32:43 01:51:03

40 210 Farkas István 1969 Rácalmás ** 49:37 01:31:59 01:51:47

41 300 Zab Róbert 1969 Kaposvár ** 50:27 01:33:20 01:52:10

42 239 Molnár Csaba 1972 Vác ** 52:11 01:34:58 01:52:29

43 70 Hegedüs Csaba 1968 Pécs ** 52:59 01:35:23 01:52:54

44 82 Szalay Krisztián 1973 Budapest ** 50:54 01:34:40 01:53:52

45 308 Végh Ákos 1973 Zámoly Keresztesi Keselyűk 51:24 01:35:02 01:54:07

46 234 Frida Csaba 1973 Siófok ** 52:54 01:36:12 01:54:16

47 114 Domokos Péter 1971 Petőhenye ** 50:54 01:35:07 01:54:17

48 211 Lévai Iván 1969 Kaposvár ** 52:16 01:35:51 01:54:29

49 131 Márkus István 1972 Szekszárd ** 54:20 01:36:57 01:55:14

50 6 Gosztola Zsolt 1972 Pécs ** 53:00 01:36:55 01:55:50

51 269 Bakó Attila 1971 Kunsziget Győri FutOltók 47:57 01:33:33 01:56:02

52 284 Nagy Zoltán 1967 Budapest ** 50:53 01:37:51 01:57:34

53 178 Ludaic Sebastian 1970 Palic TRON Serbia 52:43 01:38:25 01:57:56

54 165 Gavallér József 1967 Budapest BKV Előre 51:47 01:37:31 01:58:05

55 156 Kocza István 1973 Jászberény Jászberény Futászai 52:09 01:37:47 01:58:07

56 142 Dávid Zoltán 1968 Budapest ZugFlow RT 51:58 01:36:43 01:58:32

57 326 Heincz Lendületes Sándor 1973 Budapest Záróbuszfelvezetők 54:20 01:40:09 02:00:31

58 22 Ujváry András 1969 Kaposvár ** 54:18 01:40:59 02:00:47

59 162 Kőrösi Zsolt 1967 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE 55:12 01:41:04 02:01:09

60 119 Makk Imre 1964 Paks ** 53:15 01:40:21 02:01:37

61 254 Szita János 1973 Kaposvár Taszári HSE 53:55 01:41:12 02:02:31

62 370 Borhi Zsombor 1972 Kaposvár ** 50:41 01:39:14 02:02:53

63 85 Béda Sándor 1969 Szekszárd ** 56:58 01:43:26 02:03:53

64 404 Péter Csaba 1970 Budapest MCH Sport 56:58 01:43:51 02:04:29

65 405 Mach József 1967 Budapest MCH Sport 57:00 01:43:53 02:04:31

66 172 Leber László 1964 Paks Pécsi Éjszakai Futók 55:53 01:43:43 02:05:06

67 325 Jakabházy Miklós 1972 Vértesszőlős Záróbuszfelvezetők 56:04 01:43:56 02:06:13

68 249 Borsi Csaba 1971 Szekszárd NAV SM 56:58 01:45:23 02:06:33

69 1 Peizer Szabolcs 1971 Balatonföldvár ** 54:24 01:43:46 02:06:35

70 402 Takács Tibor 1971 Paks 51:05 01:42:44 02:06:41

71 39 Kovács Barnabás 1973 Székesfehérvár ** 54:55 01:44:50 02:06:53

72 406 Házi Géza 1965 Paks 58:46 01:48:04 02:08:53

73 72 Kovács Zoltán 1970 Budapest ** 58:10 01:47:37 02:09:08

74 267 Jakabovics György 1966 Tata ** 56:31 01:46:20 02:09:08

75 45 Bocskor Imre 1965 Budapest Kék kocka 59:51 01:49:15 02:09:31

76 347 Bokor Miklós 1969 Budapest Záróbuszfelvezetők 57:21 01:46:35 02:10:19

77 2 Iváncsics Zsolt 1968 Orosháza UNIX - Spar 01:01:15 01:50:12 02:10:53

78 391 Szilágyi Zsolt 1967 Budapest ** 57:05 01:49:06 02:10:53

79 242 Szilágyi Péter 1970 Szekszárd Kadarka 57:06 01:49:06 02:10:54

80 357 Radó Gábor 1969 Vonyarcvashegy ** 55:35 01:48:34 02:11:27

81 84 Izsák Kálmán 1967 Százhalombatta ** 59:11 01:49:25 02:11:28

82 40 Sebestyén Gyula 1971 Somogyvár ** 55:58 01:47:23 02:11:57

83 279 Batár Péter 1969 Debrecen ** 58:35 01:49:59 02:13:18

84 240 Verebesi László 1966 Szécsény ** 56:29 01:47:41 02:13:45

85 68 Vámos Tamás Dr. 1967 Kaposvár ** 58:25 01:51:26 02:14:15

86 110 Czabán László Dr. 1968 Jakabszállás Papírkutyák TSE 01:00:59 01:53:05 02:14:17

87 49 Sinka János 1965 Kaposvár ** 57:53 01:51:39 02:16:24

88 264 Kőhalmi Norbert 1970 Pécs ** 01:01:34 01:55:05 02:17:55
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3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi Senior 1
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

89 256 Székely-Szendrei Zsolt 1964 Budapest ** 01:01:29 01:56:14 02:18:53

90 316 Páll István 1969 Pécs Fittbike SE 01:01:30 01:54:50 02:19:15

91 265 Kovács Tibor 1966 Veresegyház ** 01:03:08 01:55:09 02:19:18

92 23 Vida Gábor 1972 Kaposvár ** 57:49 01:55:09 02:20:32

93 76 Járosi Tamás 1973 Nagykanizsa Zebra FC 01:01:25 01:55:35 02:20:35

94 367 Kovács Zoltán 1966 Kaposvár Borbarát EC 01:02:59 01:58:59 02:23:52

95 303 Zadravecz Károly 1971 Kaposvár Fuszekli 01:04:46 02:00:35 02:24:05

96 173 Mészáros Zsolt 1971 Győr ** 01:03:41 02:00:40 02:25:25

97 317 Rill Zoltán Dr. 1969 Geresdlak ** 01:00:20 01:57:36 02:25:40

98 366 Marton Ervin 1966 Budapest ** 01:00:59 01:59:21 02:26:15

99 394 Tell Attila 1971 Paks ** 01:01:30 02:01:05 02:27:43

100 266 Kelemen Gábor 1969 Veresegyház ** 01:03:18 02:02:17 02:29:42

101 227 Juhász Imre 1973 Vaskút FuTeam SE 01:03:51 02:06:53 02:32:40

102 43 Berki Péter 1964 Adony Kék kocka 01:10:05 02:09:55 02:36:43

103 19 Vida Zoltán 1966 Budapest ** 01:07:50 02:10:41 02:39:28

104 298 Kegyes Péter 1972 Göd ** 01:09:03 02:15:11 02:44:29

105 203 George Errol Endres 1968 Budapest Runberries 01:30:07 02:52:01 03:28:27

Férfi Senior 2
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 306 Sziget András 1957 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 40:43 01:16:10 01:32:22

2 27 Kovács Imre 1963 Kaposmérő Veszprémi HSE 44:04 01:20:25 01:36:34

3 166 László Zoltán 1956 Szigetmonostor RUPI TEAM 43:16 01:21:25 01:38:27

4 153 Pók János 1963 Agárd Axiál 44:31 01:22:17 01:39:06

5 52 Ladányi Róbert 1954 Budapest Óbudai Futókör 46:52 01:26:11 01:43:18

6 260 Teleki György 1963 Subotica TRON Serbia 47:18 01:26:38 01:43:52

7 395 Reinhardt Attila 1958 Budapest ** 48:58 01:30:10 01:48:04

8 268 Pintér Ferenc 1963 Győr Győri FutOltók 47:57 01:30:55 01:49:21

9 9 Szabolcsi Attila 1961 Orfű Uni Sport Klub 50:49 01:32:51 01:51:14

10 185 Csengeri Kálmán 1963 Budapest ** 47:03 01:30:59 01:52:52

11 64 Nyilas Gábor 1955 Budapest Szaladokk SC 49:21 01:33:38 01:52:55

12 167 Kabafalvi Sándor 1960 Erdőkertes ** 50:10 01:33:25 01:53:27

13 125 Schulcz Gábor 1962 Baja Mogyi SE 50:22 01:34:50 01:53:57

14 144 Kuris Oszkár 1963 Vác Futóbolondok SE 54:24 01:37:00 01:55:17

15 94 Czike Nándor 1959 Komló ** 52:50 01:36:44 01:55:39

16 145 Németh Géza 1960 Kaposvár MG Produkt 52:46 01:37:20 01:56:21

17 199 Hajdú Péter 1954 Budapest Runberries 53:01 01:38:33 01:58:44

18 230 Séra István 1960 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 54:01 01:38:39 01:58:59

19 241 Csapó László 1960 Kaposvár Fuszekli 53:14 01:40:40 02:01:56

20 10 Posztobányi Zoltán 1963 Kalocsa ** 55:29 01:44:41 02:06:21

21 336 Jakab Tibor 1957 Budapest OTP Futókör 56:40 01:47:27 02:13:40

22 220 Zsák György 1960 Baja FuTeam SE 56:47 01:49:04 02:14:48

23 338 Rohoska Lajos 1958 Budapest OTP Futókör 59:59 01:51:29 02:16:07

24 363 Merényi Róbert 1961 Szigetújfalu ** 59:18 01:51:55 02:17:30

25 132 Plézer György 1954 Budapest ** 01:02:33 01:56:51 02:20:16

26 105 Albicz Ernő 1958 Budapest ** 01:05:24 02:02:19 02:26:32

27 322 Scheffer István 1960 Paks PAFF 01:01:41 02:01:21 02:27:54

28 307 Harangozó Miklós 1958 Budapest ** 01:03:58 02:01:43 02:28:28

Férfi Veterán 1
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 8 Schneider Gábor 1952 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 43:24 01:22:08 01:39:10

2 297 Ládi János 1951 Ajka Bakonyi Tájfutó Klub 45:43 01:25:19 01:42:53

3 310 Fülöp József 1951 Dunabogdány ** 48:11 01:28:18 01:46:04

4 17 Ivaskó György 1949 Baja Mogyi SE 49:03 01:29:56 01:47:27

5 3 Máté Sándor Dr. 1953 Kaposszerdahely Fuszekli 47:52 01:30:08 01:49:01
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3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi Veterán 1
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

6 390 Bérczes László 1951 Budapest Csiky 49:30 01:31:25 01:49:25

7 372 Czencz Péter 1953 Szekszárd Kadarka 50:45 01:32:54 01:50:57

8 182 Ciric Dragan 1951 Subotica TRON Serbia 49:56 01:32:31 01:51:06

9 164 Visy Ferenc 1947 Nagykovácsi Öregsirály 50:51 01:33:44 01:52:26

10 108 Hajdu György 1953 Kaposvár Fuszekli 51:13 01:35:10 01:54:24

11 20 Palotai Gábor 1953 Budapest ** 54:15 01:41:47 02:03:12

12 98 Márczé Ferenc 1951 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE 54:09 01:43:54 02:07:13

13 356 Buzási Károly 1949 Budapest Margitszigeti ASC 58:05 01:47:47 02:09:25

14 403 Dékány István 1953 Kaposvár Fuszekli 01:02:23 01:59:58 02:24:53

15 320 Bauman Károly 1952 Budapest ** 01:08:59 02:15:09 02:44:26

Férfi Veterán 2
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 78 Kiss György 1935 Dunakeszi ** 57:08 01:48:29 02:13:46

2 136 Szüts Miklós 1941 Nagyatád Triatád 01:03:07 01:57:42 02:22:48

3 31 Kenyér Imre 1933 Budapest Futapest 01:26:40 02:40:11 03:11:10
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3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Női abszolút
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 318 Szatmári Adrienn 1980 Pécs DÖKE 42:03 01:15:56 01:31:08

2 53 Ladányi Tímea 1986 Budapest Óbudai Futókör 41:47 01:17:54 01:33:51

3 314 Sifterné Doszpot Andrea 1972 Nagypáli ZASZ SE 42:59 01:20:17 01:36:48

4 191 Sebők Lilla 1986 Budapest Belvárosi Tigrisek 46:25 01:26:41 01:43:51

5 330 Druskó Zsófia 1966 törökbálint Kanizsai fztóklub 47:26 01:26:45 01:43:56

6 83 Reiman Katalin 1960 Budapest ** 47:11 01:26:45 01:44:39

7 341 Gombási Csilla 1976 Budapest ** 47:05 01:27:03 01:45:01

8 180 Fabo Ildiko 1975 Subotica TRON Serbia 48:14 01:28:29 01:46:11

9 46 Kudranyik Éva 1993 Kaposvár ** 48:36 01:30:49 01:49:26

10 175 Túri Tünde 1961 Paks ** 49:55 01:33:40 01:52:42

11 292 Szabó Krisztina 1971 Budapest ** 50:47 01:34:20 01:52:45

12 276 Krivács Henrietta 1983 Nyírbátor Hajdú Rendészeti SE 50:27 01:34:28 01:53:33

13 226 Bezdán Bernadett 1976 Baja FuTeam SE 51:26 01:35:34 01:54:24

14 111 Varga Beáta 1976 Budapest SUHANJ! 53:17 01:37:26 01:56:20

15 65 Csáki Emese 1980 Kaposvár ** 51:50 01:36:43 01:57:06

16 223 Kolluti Margit 1971 Sükösd FuTeam SE 52:17 01:37:56 01:57:44

17 187 Simóka Gabriella 1980 Szombathely MVM SE 52:27 01:36:10 01:58:05

18 123 Horváth Mónika 1966 Baja Mogyi SE 54:32 01:39:09 01:58:59

19 251 Hajdu Krisztina 1976 Dombóvár NAV SM 54:16 01:39:59 01:59:59

20 189 Böröczfy Szilvia 1977 Csányoszró Tenkes TE 51:59 01:39:15 02:00:13

21 277 Kissné László Krisztina 1971 Tamási ** 54:09 01:39:08 02:00:29

22 364 Faurest Kristin 1968 Budapest Seedling Trust 53:56 01:40:32 02:00:47

23 148 Kubatov Klára 1973 Pécs Fittbike SE 54:18 01:40:55 02:01:43

24 375 Bruzsa Kata 1980 Dunaújváros UNISport Klub Pécs 56:20 01:42:07 02:01:44

25 89 Gallai Péterné 1972 Pécs ** 54:13 01:40:56 02:02:08

26 150 Baksainé Novák Andrea 1976 Dunaújváros ** 51:28 01:39:53 02:02:13

27 194 Makra Ágnes 1970 Szeged ** 54:51 01:41:43 02:03:15

28 289 Korcsmárosné Vig Rozália 1959 Nagykanizsa ** 54:15 01:42:13 02:03:42

29 351 Radóné Karácsonyi Enikő 1968 Vonyarcvashegy BSI futónagykövet 54:01 01:42:07 02:03:55

30 319 Lázár Katalin 1980 Budapest ** 55:13 01:42:32 02:04:03

31 262 Szabó Csilla 1980 Budapest ** 55:54 01:43:01 02:04:15

32 106 Berdál Ilona 1970 Paks PAFF 54:40 01:42:51 02:04:33

33 224 Szabó Zsuzsanna 1967 Baja FuTeam SE 57:09 01:45:25 02:06:14

34 225 Bányainé Rónay Erika 1976 Baja FuTeam SE 57:10 01:45:25 02:06:14

35 57 Somogyvári Klára 1982 Kaposvár ** 55:41 01:44:20 02:06:26

36 56 Somogyvári Lívia 1978 Budapest ** 55:42 01:44:21 02:06:27

37 252 Kövesi Judit 1984 Kaposvár NAV SM 56:59 01:45:25 02:06:34

38 67 Balatincz Rita 1972 Nagyberki ** 55:24 01:45:07 02:06:46

39 311 Falvi Krisztina 1971 Dunakeszi Axel Sprinter 54:38 01:45:06 02:07:06

40 171 Beke Mónika 1983 Tapolca THSE Tomcsányi Ford 57:12 01:45:54 02:07:19

41 296 Péter Krisztina 1971 Budapest ** 57:05 01:45:48 02:07:55

42 393 Adamkovich Nóra 1968 Szeged ** 58:16 01:47:22 02:08:18

43 121 Szabó Erzsébet 1960 Hőgyész HSC 58:15 01:47:25 02:08:31

44 73 Bodnár Zsuzsanna 1976 Budapest ** 58:10 01:47:38 02:09:08

45 101 Belánszky Katalin 1969 Budapest ** 54:40 01:43:53 02:10:00

46 177 Horváth Judit Krisztina Dr. 1980 Budapest ** 56:49 01:47:52 02:10:06

47 99 Németh Gabriella 1975 Budapest ZugFlow RT 01:00:13 01:49:12 02:10:14

48 290 Déginé Vér Mária 1951 Budapest Minden-Kor 57:12 01:47:42 02:11:00

49 86 Schneller Erika 1968 Százhalombatta ** 59:10 01:49:01 02:11:27

50 174 Dancsi Noémi 1985 Debrecen ** 01:02:43 01:52:01 02:12:36

51 29 Szűcs Ibolya 1985 Szeged Pulzus Futóklub 01:03:17 01:52:36 02:12:36

52 259 Leber Kitti 1991 Pécs Pécsi Éjszakai Futók 58:53 01:50:40 02:13:05

53 117 Ginál Eszter 1989 Budapest ** 01:03:16 01:52:36 02:13:38

54 79 Regősné Kiss Edit 1962 Dunakeszi ** 55:32 01:48:35 02:13:56

55 377 Jung Márta 1969 Hőgyész Team Jung 59:29 01:51:57 02:14:19

56 331 Borbandi Hajnalka 1974 Tevel ** 59:57 01:51:32 02:14:24
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3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Női abszolút
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

57 324 Bogárdi Szilvia 1975 Budapest Záróbuszfelvezetők 56:30 01:48:50 02:14:35

58 66 Deli Adrienn 1980 Budapest ** 01:00:17 01:52:26 02:16:03

59 207 Széll Andrea 1969 Békéscsaba Alföld TE 59:48 01:53:07 02:17:36

60 14 Kolozsi Erzsébet 1951 Budapest ** 01:00:36 01:53:59 02:17:40

61 397 Békefi Eszter 1978 Pécs 01:01:55 01:55:16 02:17:44

62 263 Szabó Tünde 1978 Budapest ** 59:37 01:54:17 02:18:19

63 97 Greif Éva 1959 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE 01:00:02 01:54:15 02:18:23

64 365 Sveicer Anett 1976 Balatonfüred BFC&B 01:01:48 01:55:32 02:18:28

65 373 Galambos Timea 1967 Pécs ** 01:01:30 01:55:03 02:18:39

66 244 Vajdáné Marsai Zsuzsanna 1962 Bonyhád ** 01:00:38 01:55:07 02:18:42

67 93 Lintz Edina 1967 Komló ** 01:01:15 01:55:02 02:18:54

68 34 Benedek Karolina 1977 Keszthely Mazsola KSE 01:01:32 01:55:10 02:19:08

69 26 Tóthné Dobos Éva 1967 Pécs Fittbike SE 01:01:30 01:54:50 02:19:15

70 157 Perepatics Mária 1950 Budapest ** 01:03:33 01:56:15 02:19:34

71 217 Kovács Edina 1987 Baja FuTeam SE 01:03:06 01:58:14 02:19:47

72 202 Tőkeiné Dienes Viktória 1981 Budapest Runberries 01:04:21 01:57:39 02:20:07

73 116 Nemes Zsuzsanna 1975 Budapest ZugFlow RT 01:02:31 01:56:48 02:20:15

74 243 Litavecz Anna Dr. 1965 Budapest MAFC Triatlon 01:03:50 01:57:55 02:21:16

75 253 Jung Ildikó 1973 Tamási Team Jung 01:02:05 01:57:29 02:21:31

76 305 Megyes Andrea 1970 Dunaújváros ** 01:03:53 01:59:41 02:23:03

77 30 Koncsik Ibolya 1953 Budapest ** 01:02:59 01:58:39 02:23:51

78 323 Snow Andrea 1968 Budapest Seedling Trust 01:03:56 01:59:39 02:24:06

79 200 Siposné Horváth Ágnes 1974 Kaposvár Fittlesz KE 01:01:57 01:59:27 02:24:44

80 151 Földvári Csilla 1967 Budapest Angyalcipők 01:02:48 01:58:29 02:25:05

81 343 Sikes Bernadett 1971 Göd Gödi EnerGidák 01:05:51 02:03:01 02:26:02

82 103 Kasztel Tünde 1963 Budapest ** 01:05:24 02:02:19 02:26:33

83 229 Szekeres Nyúl 1967 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 01:05:02 02:00:37 02:27:10

84 344 Szalai Éva 1967 Göd Gödi EnerGidák 01:05:51 02:04:51 02:29:29

85 245 Tanácsné Gabriella 1944 Budapest BKV Előre 01:05:24 02:03:03 02:30:02

86 360 Schweiszgut Anikó 1968 Siklós ** 01:02:24 02:03:29 02:30:43

87 376 Jung Éva 1967 Hőgyész Team Jung 01:06:06 02:06:05 02:30:46

88 398 Bagala Kata 1980 Budapest ** 01:04:22 02:04:18 02:32:41

89 44 Töreki Andrea 1976 Balatongyörök Kék kocka 01:09:50 02:09:13 02:33:27

90 342 Kadocsa Anna 1966 Göd Gödi EnerGidák 01:06:23 02:06:36 02:33:37

91 161 Kőrösi Zsoltné Ági 1970 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE 01:05:06 02:06:14 02:34:57

92 115 Varga Zoltánné Anikó Dr. 1947 Budapest ** 01:06:37 02:07:10 02:35:05

93 21 Prauda Terézia 1956 Dabas ** 01:07:54 02:07:35 02:35:18

94 155 Árgyelán Eszter 1982 Budapest ** 01:06:07 02:08:33 02:36:52

95 61 Martos Edit 1970 Budapest Zebra FC 01:07:22 02:11:25 02:39:05

96 381 Bohusné Nemes Krisztina 1970 Budapest ** 01:09:09 02:15:17 02:44:28

97 299 Kegyes-Nemes Adrienn 1972 Budapest ** 01:09:09 02:15:15 02:44:28

98 184 Csengeriné Jámbor Andrea 1967 Budapest ** 01:10:23 02:17:26 02:47:30

99 134 Dékán Anikó 1983 Szombathely ** 01:19:10 02:31:06 03:03:47

100 16 Lencsés Éva 1939 Nagyoroszi Vitalitás SE 01:18:26 02:31:15 03:03:50
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3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Női Felnőtt 1
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 53 Ladányi Tímea 1986 Budapest Óbudai Futókör 41:47 01:17:54 01:33:51

2 191 Sebők Lilla 1986 Budapest Belvárosi Tigrisek 46:25 01:26:41 01:43:51

3 46 Kudranyik Éva 1993 Kaposvár ** 48:36 01:30:49 01:49:26

4 252 Kövesi Judit 1984 Kaposvár NAV SM 56:59 01:45:25 02:06:34

5 174 Dancsi Noémi 1985 Debrecen ** 01:02:43 01:52:01 02:12:36

6 29 Szűcs Ibolya 1985 Szeged Pulzus Futóklub 01:03:17 01:52:36 02:12:36

7 259 Leber Kitti 1991 Pécs Pécsi Éjszakai Futók 58:53 01:50:40 02:13:05

8 117 Ginál Eszter 1989 Budapest ** 01:03:16 01:52:36 02:13:38

9 217 Kovács Edina 1987 Baja FuTeam SE 01:03:06 01:58:14 02:19:47

Női Felnőtt 2
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 318 Szatmári Adrienn 1980 Pécs DÖKE 42:03 01:15:56 01:31:08

2 341 Gombási Csilla 1976 Budapest ** 47:05 01:27:03 01:45:01

3 180 Fabo Ildiko 1975 Subotica TRON Serbia 48:14 01:28:29 01:46:11

4 276 Krivács Henrietta 1983 Nyírbátor Hajdú Rendészeti SE 50:27 01:34:28 01:53:33

5 226 Bezdán Bernadett 1976 Baja FuTeam SE 51:26 01:35:34 01:54:24

6 111 Varga Beáta 1976 Budapest SUHANJ! 53:17 01:37:26 01:56:20

7 65 Csáki Emese 1980 Kaposvár ** 51:50 01:36:43 01:57:06

8 187 Simóka Gabriella 1980 Szombathely MVM SE 52:27 01:36:10 01:58:05

9 251 Hajdu Krisztina 1976 Dombóvár NAV SM 54:16 01:39:59 01:59:59

10 189 Böröczfy Szilvia 1977 Csányoszró Tenkes TE 51:59 01:39:15 02:00:13

11 375 Bruzsa Kata 1980 Dunaújváros UNISport Klub Pécs 56:20 01:42:07 02:01:44

12 150 Baksainé Novák Andrea 1976 Dunaújváros ** 51:28 01:39:53 02:02:13

13 319 Lázár Katalin 1980 Budapest ** 55:13 01:42:32 02:04:03

14 262 Szabó Csilla 1980 Budapest ** 55:54 01:43:01 02:04:15

15 225 Bányainé Rónay Erika 1976 Baja FuTeam SE 57:10 01:45:25 02:06:14

16 57 Somogyvári Klára 1982 Kaposvár ** 55:41 01:44:20 02:06:26

17 56 Somogyvári Lívia 1978 Budapest ** 55:42 01:44:21 02:06:27

18 171 Beke Mónika 1983 Tapolca THSE Tomcsányi Ford 57:12 01:45:54 02:07:19

19 73 Bodnár Zsuzsanna 1976 Budapest ** 58:10 01:47:38 02:09:08

20 177 Horváth Judit Krisztina Dr. 1980 Budapest ** 56:49 01:47:52 02:10:06

21 99 Németh Gabriella 1975 Budapest ZugFlow RT 01:00:13 01:49:12 02:10:14

22 331 Borbandi Hajnalka 1974 Tevel ** 59:57 01:51:32 02:14:24

23 324 Bogárdi Szilvia 1975 Budapest Záróbuszfelvezetők 56:30 01:48:50 02:14:35

24 66 Deli Adrienn 1980 Budapest ** 01:00:17 01:52:26 02:16:03

25 397 Békefi Eszter 1978 Pécs 01:01:55 01:55:16 02:17:44

26 263 Szabó Tünde 1978 Budapest ** 59:37 01:54:17 02:18:19

27 365 Sveicer Anett 1976 Balatonfüred BFC&B 01:01:48 01:55:32 02:18:28

28 34 Benedek Karolina 1977 Keszthely Mazsola KSE 01:01:32 01:55:10 02:19:08

29 202 Tőkeiné Dienes Viktória 1981 Budapest Runberries 01:04:21 01:57:39 02:20:07

30 116 Nemes Zsuzsanna 1975 Budapest ZugFlow RT 01:02:31 01:56:48 02:20:15

31 200 Siposné Horváth Ágnes 1974 Kaposvár Fittlesz KE 01:01:57 01:59:27 02:24:44

32 398 Bagala Kata 1980 Budapest ** 01:04:22 02:04:18 02:32:41

33 44 Töreki Andrea 1976 Balatongyörök Kék kocka 01:09:50 02:09:13 02:33:27

34 155 Árgyelán Eszter 1982 Budapest ** 01:06:07 02:08:33 02:36:52

35 134 Dékán Anikó 1983 Szombathely ** 01:19:10 02:31:06 03:03:47

Női Senior 1
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 314 Sifterné Doszpot Andrea 1972 Nagypáli ZASZ SE 42:59 01:20:17 01:36:48

2 330 Druskó Zsófia 1966 törökbálint Kanizsai fztóklub 47:26 01:26:45 01:43:56

3 292 Szabó Krisztina 1971 Budapest ** 50:47 01:34:20 01:52:45

4 223 Kolluti Margit 1971 Sükösd FuTeam SE 52:17 01:37:56 01:57:44

5 123 Horváth Mónika 1966 Baja Mogyi SE 54:32 01:39:09 01:58:59

6 277 Kissné László Krisztina 1971 Tamási ** 54:09 01:39:08 02:00:29
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3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Női Senior 1
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

7 364 Faurest Kristin 1968 Budapest Seedling Trust 53:56 01:40:32 02:00:47

8 148 Kubatov Klára 1973 Pécs Fittbike SE 54:18 01:40:55 02:01:43

9 89 Gallai Péterné 1972 Pécs ** 54:13 01:40:56 02:02:08

10 194 Makra Ágnes 1970 Szeged ** 54:51 01:41:43 02:03:15

11 351 Radóné Karácsonyi Enikő 1968 Vonyarcvashegy BSI futónagykövet 54:01 01:42:07 02:03:55

12 106 Berdál Ilona 1970 Paks PAFF 54:40 01:42:51 02:04:33

13 224 Szabó Zsuzsanna 1967 Baja FuTeam SE 57:09 01:45:25 02:06:14

14 67 Balatincz Rita 1972 Nagyberki ** 55:24 01:45:07 02:06:46

15 311 Falvi Krisztina 1971 Dunakeszi Axel Sprinter 54:38 01:45:06 02:07:06

16 296 Péter Krisztina 1971 Budapest ** 57:05 01:45:48 02:07:55

17 393 Adamkovich Nóra 1968 Szeged ** 58:16 01:47:22 02:08:18

18 101 Belánszky Katalin 1969 Budapest ** 54:40 01:43:53 02:10:00

19 86 Schneller Erika 1968 Százhalombatta ** 59:10 01:49:01 02:11:27

20 377 Jung Márta 1969 Hőgyész Team Jung 59:29 01:51:57 02:14:19

21 207 Széll Andrea 1969 Békéscsaba Alföld TE 59:48 01:53:07 02:17:36

22 373 Galambos Timea 1967 Pécs ** 01:01:30 01:55:03 02:18:39

23 93 Lintz Edina 1967 Komló ** 01:01:15 01:55:02 02:18:54

24 26 Tóthné Dobos Éva 1967 Pécs Fittbike SE 01:01:30 01:54:50 02:19:15

25 243 Litavecz Anna Dr. 1965 Budapest MAFC Triatlon 01:03:50 01:57:55 02:21:16

26 253 Jung Ildikó 1973 Tamási Team Jung 01:02:05 01:57:29 02:21:31

27 305 Megyes Andrea 1970 Dunaújváros ** 01:03:53 01:59:41 02:23:03

28 323 Snow Andrea 1968 Budapest Seedling Trust 01:03:56 01:59:39 02:24:06

29 151 Földvári Csilla 1967 Budapest Angyalcipők 01:02:48 01:58:29 02:25:05

30 343 Sikes Bernadett 1971 Göd Gödi EnerGidák 01:05:51 02:03:01 02:26:02

31 229 Szekeres Nyúl 1967 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 01:05:02 02:00:37 02:27:10

32 344 Szalai Éva 1967 Göd Gödi EnerGidák 01:05:51 02:04:51 02:29:29

33 360 Schweiszgut Anikó 1968 Siklós ** 01:02:24 02:03:29 02:30:43

34 376 Jung Éva 1967 Hőgyész Team Jung 01:06:06 02:06:05 02:30:46

35 342 Kadocsa Anna 1966 Göd Gödi EnerGidák 01:06:23 02:06:36 02:33:37

36 161 Kőrösi Zsoltné Ági 1970 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE 01:05:06 02:06:14 02:34:57

37 61 Martos Edit 1970 Budapest Zebra FC 01:07:22 02:11:25 02:39:05

38 381 Bohusné Nemes Krisztina 1970 Budapest ** 01:09:09 02:15:17 02:44:28

39 299 Kegyes-Nemes Adrienn 1972 Budapest ** 01:09:09 02:15:15 02:44:28

40 184 Csengeriné Jámbor Andrea 1967 Budapest ** 01:10:23 02:17:26 02:47:30

Női Senior 2
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 83 Reiman Katalin 1960 Budapest ** 47:11 01:26:45 01:44:39

2 175 Túri Tünde 1961 Paks ** 49:55 01:33:40 01:52:42

3 289 Korcsmárosné Vig Rozália 1959 Nagykanizsa ** 54:15 01:42:13 02:03:42

4 121 Szabó Erzsébet 1960 Hőgyész HSC 58:15 01:47:25 02:08:31

5 79 Regősné Kiss Edit 1962 Dunakeszi ** 55:32 01:48:35 02:13:56

6 97 Greif Éva 1959 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE 01:00:02 01:54:15 02:18:23

7 244 Vajdáné Marsai Zsuzsanna 1962 Bonyhád ** 01:00:38 01:55:07 02:18:42

8 103 Kasztel Tünde 1963 Budapest ** 01:05:24 02:02:19 02:26:33

9 21 Prauda Terézia 1956 Dabas ** 01:07:54 02:07:35 02:35:18

Női Veterán 1
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 290 Déginé Vér Mária 1951 Budapest Minden-Kor 57:12 01:47:42 02:11:00

2 14 Kolozsi Erzsébet 1951 Budapest ** 01:00:36 01:53:59 02:17:40

3 157 Perepatics Mária 1950 Budapest ** 01:03:33 01:56:15 02:19:34

4 30 Koncsik Ibolya 1953 Budapest ** 01:02:59 01:58:39 02:23:51

5 245 Tanácsné Gabriella 1944 Budapest BKV Előre 01:05:24 02:03:03 02:30:02

6 115 Varga Zoltánné Anikó Dr. 1947 Budapest ** 01:06:37 02:07:10 02:35:05
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3. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Női Veterán 2
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Egyesület 10km 16.9km NetId ő

1 16 Lencsés Éva 1939 Nagyoroszi Vitalitás SE 01:18:26 02:31:15 03:03:50
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